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7/25 Please send the completed and signed form by post or as PDF by e-mail (fiber7@init7.net) to Init7 (Schweiz) AG.

Invoice delivery method
  by post

annual invoice only

  by e-mail

 Correspondence language	
  English 	
  German
  French
  Italian

The new owner enters into a new contract with a minimum contract 
term of 12 months.

IBAN

Name of the account holder

Place of residence 

Init7 (Schweiz) AG
Technoparkstrasse 5
CH-8406 Winterthur

fiber7@init7.net
www.init7.net
 +41 44 315 44 00

Previous subscriber     Customer No.	 New subscriber

Company	 Company

Firstname	 Firstname

Lastname	 Lastname

E-mail	 E-mail

		  Mobile No.

	 	 Transfer per
	

Location of the service	

Street	 No.

Zip	 City

OTO ID* 	 NSN**

*Fiber7-X2, Fiber7-X, Fiber7, Crossover7, Hybrid7	 **Copper7: you will find your access network number on your invoice	

Choose payment frequency 	
  Annual Invoice 

	 payment once a year in advance

  Monthly
	 monthly payment

		

Fine print
Contract start and duration: The parties agree to a minimum contract period of 12 months from the ready for service date. Thereafter, the contract 
may be terminated by either party with 2 months‘ notice to the end of the billing period (annual billing: at the end of the 12-month billing period; 
monthly billing: at the end of the 1-month billing period). Payments already made will not be refunded (exception: moving outside of Switzerland, death 
of subscriber, change of subscriber). The service is taken over under the same conditions as by the previous tenant. Please note that with the use of 
Zattoo Home, only the internet service is directly transferred; the new subscriber can subscribe to Zattoo TV directly using this form. This is a permanent 
contract until the date of cancellation.

General Terms and Conditions Init7: The General Terms and Conditions govern the conclusion, content and performance of all contracts between Init7 
on the one hand and their customers on the other. By signing this Contract, the Customer confirms to have previously read, understood and accepted 
the General Terms and Conditions of Init7. www.init7.net

Service Level: Availability, service times/accessibility, reaction times of and monitoring by Init7 result from the service level arrangements.

  I agree to the contract terms and to the terms and conditions of Init7 (Schweiz) AG.

Previous subscriber	 New subscriber

Place, date	 Place, date

Signature	 Signature

Are you moving, and would the new tenant like to continue using your current Init7 service?  
No problem. Fill out this form completely. It is important that you and the new subscriber sign the form, 
otherwise the regular notice periods apply. A change of subscriber is valid if the new owner continues 
the same service without interruption.	
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Init7 (Schweiz) AG
Technoparkstrasse 5
CH-8406 Winterthur

fiber7@init7.net
www.init7.net
 +41 44 315 44 00

Delivery address hardware new subscriber          	  Mr    Mrs

Company

Firstname	 Lastname

Street	 No.

Zip	 City

E-mail	 Mobile No.

Different billing address or remarks:

New subscriber	

Place, date	 Signature

You can order hardware for your new subscription here.

Easy7
FRITZ!Box 5530 or FRITZ!Box 7682  (Easy7 is only compatible with the provided rental router, which must be taken over in the event 

of a change of subscriber.)		   CHF 0. –   
Fiber7, Crossover7, Hybrid7, Copper7
FRITZ!Box 5530 (suitable for: Crossover7, Hybrid7; network topology: P2P)	  non-recurring CHF 222.–  
Incl. 3 m fibre patch cable 	 6 m + CHF 3.–   	 15 m + CHF 8.–
Router with Wi-Fi 6 (WLAN AX) up to 2400 Mbit/sec + 600 Mbit/sec

TP-Link MC220L converter (suitable for: Crossover7, Hybrid7; network topology: P2P)	 	 non-recurring CHF 111.–   
Incl. optic und 3 m fiber patch cable LC/APC-LC/PC    	      6 m + CHF 3.–  	 15 m + CHF 8.–   
Only with existing gigabit router 

Zyxel EE5301-00 (suitable for: Fiber7 10 Gbit/s)	 non-recurring CHF 227.–   
Incl. optic and 3m fiber patch cable LC/APC-LC/PC	       6 m + CHF 3.–  	 15 m + CHF 8.–   

Zyxel PE5301-00 (suitable for: Hybrid7; network topology: P2MP)	 non-recurring CHF 227.–   
Incl. optic and 2m fiber patch cable LC/APC-LC/PC                                     	
Zyxel PM7300 (XGS-PON Bridge) (suitable for: Hybrid7; network topology: P2MP)	 non-recurring CHF 177.–   
Incl. fiber cable SC/APC-LC/APC                        

MikroTik CCR2004-1G-12S +2XS (suitable for: Fiber7 25 Gbit/s, Fiber7 10 Gbit/s)

No WLAN, 12 SFP+ ports, 2 SFP28 ports, throughput: up to 15 Gbit/s	 non-recurring CHF 777.–   

FRITZ!Box 7583 (suitable for: Copper7 G.Fast or VDSL)	 non-recurring CHF 222.–   
WLAN (ac/n) incl. 1,5 m connection cable 

Shipping costs		 non-recurring 15.–   

Options
1 fixed IPv4-address (suitable for: Fiber7, Hybrid7, Copper7)	 CHF 20.– / month   
8 fixed IPv4-addresses (suitable for: Fiber7, Hybrid7, Copper7)	   CHF 60.– / month   
Zattoo Premium TV      	   CHF 111/year (CHF 9.25/month)	
Zattoo Ultimate TV      	  CHF 189/year (CHF 15.75/month)	

Change of subscriber2/2

All prices include VAT
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